THE MINIMUM MOUNTING DEPTH FOR PRODUCTS ON THIS PAGE IS 25MM
DECORATIVE BEVEL EDGE: 13A SOCKETS
177LOW ENERGY DISPLAY LIGHTING
LED STRIPLIGHT ACCESSORIES
LEDTD1 LEDTD2
LEDFCONLEDRACON
LEDFCLIP
TOUCH DIMMER
Code Model Qty
LEDTD1	 	IP20	Touch	Dimmer	for	Ultra	Thin	Linear	LED	Striplights	 1
LEDTD2	 	DC	24V	IP20	Plug-in	Power	Rewirable	Connector		 1
for	Ultra	Thin	Linear	LED	Striplights
LEDFCLIP	 	Metal	Mounting	Clip	for	Ultra	Thin	Linear	Striplights	 1
LEDFCON	 	PVC	Connector	for	additional	Ultra	Thin	Linear	Striplights	 1
LEDRACON	 	PVC	Right	Angle	Connector	for	Ultra	Thin	Linear	Striplights	 1
LED100
LEDDIMMER
LEDADP36
LED8SPLIT
Code Model Qty
LEDDIMMER	 	Electronic	Dimmer	with		 1
Memory	Function.
L:	70mm		W:	25mm		D:	12mm
LEDADP36	 	36W	24V	Switching	Power	Adapter	-	Black	 1
L:	95mm		W:	43mm		D:	28mm
LEDADP36W	 	36W	24V	Switching	Power	Adapter	-	White		1
L:	95mm		W:	43mm		D:	28mm
LED8SPLIT PVC	DC	8-Way	Splitter	 1
Code Model Qty
LED100	 	100mm	Power	Lead	to	Connect	 1
Additional	Linear	Striplights
LED250	 	250mm	Power	Lead	to	Connect		 1
Additional	Linear	Striplights
LED1000	 	1000mm	Power	Lead	to	Connect	 1
Additional	Linear	Striplights
LED2500 	2500mm	Power	Lead	to	Connect	 1
Additional	Linear	Striplights
REWIREABLE POWER CONNECTOR
IP
20